Cable
diameter
Cable
Pitch
Rod
Diameter Rod Pitch Weight size SS 304 SS 316
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg/m²) CIF Price CIF Price
SSWM- 568                                                1.0mm x 4        36.0                2.0                 5.0                5.68
SY-405-JY 2.0mm x 4 50.0 3.0 6.0 11.50
Model Products Image
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Material
Decorative Mesh
2.0mm x 4 50.0 3.0 6.0 11.50
                                                                     2.0mm x 4        50. 0               3.0                  6.0               11.30
SSWM-950                                                  3.0mm x 3        40.0              3.0                  11.0              9.50
SSWM-500                                                 1.6mm x 1        3.2                 1.2                  6.0                5.00
SSWM-1000 2mm x 1 3.1 1.2 5.0 10.00
SSWM-1220 2.5mm x 1 5.0 2.0 6.0 12.20
SSWM-1420 3.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 14.20
2.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 7.902.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 7.90
SSWM-1150
SSWM-1130
2.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 8.00
2.75mm x 2 40.0 4.0 14.5 9.41
2.75mm x 2 40.0 4.0 15.0 9.13SSWM-913
SSWM-941
SSWM-800
SSWM-790